Miscellaneous Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 27, 2025

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3926

0081

0219

0909

1780

0052
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SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
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RODGERS, J

Closed: 1/24/2025 Reinstatement Pending

DAMERON, T

WAITS, A

MACON, C

WIGINGTON, G

BELL, K

ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

PRO SE

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Motion to Reinstate

TT MTD with prej for Serial
Filing

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

TT MTD with prej for Serial
Filing

2/19/2025: Debtor needs $8320.00
due thru February payment to
reinstate spl;

Order dism ent on 1/24/2025 1st
payment, set 2/27/2025, TFS code
changed to allow payments until
2/21/2025 spl;

no tobj so long as current/tst 2/5/tst

2/19/2025: 1st pymt recd, 341 set
3/10/2025, priors: 19-32154, 19-
33240 and 20-33187-ch7=req 180
days spl;

Need to cont special setting set on
11/25/2024 on obj to claim of US
Bank spl;

2/19/2025: First payment of $3000
due on 2/5/2025, 341 set 3/10/2025,
priors: 20-31659 and 24-30748 spl;

Total # Case on [
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