## **Miscellaneous Docket**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, February 27, 2025

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3926	SWE	RODGERS, J Closed: 1/24/2025 Reinstatement Pending	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Reinstate	2/19/2025: Debtor needs \$8320.00 due thru February payment to reinstate spl;
						Order dism ent on 1/24/2025 1st payment, set 2/27/2025, TFS code changed to allow payments until 2/21/2025 spl; no tobj so long as current/tst 2/5/tst
0081	SWE	DAMERON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TT MTD with prej for Serial Filing	2/19/2025: 1st pymt recd, 341 set 3/10/2025, priors: 19-32154, 19-33240 and 20-33187-ch7=req 180 days spl;
0219	SWE	WAITS, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	MTD for Insufficient Plan - TRCC	
0909	SWE	MACON, C	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	MTD for Insufficient Plan - TRCC	
1780	SWE	WIGINGTON, G	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	MTD for Insufficient Plan - TRCC	Need to cont special setting set on 11/25/2024 on obj to claim of US Bank spl;
0052	SWE	BELL, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	TT MTD with prej for Serial Filing	2/19/2025: First payment of \$3000 due on 2/5/2025, 341 set 3/10/2025, priors: 20-31659 and 24-30748 spl;

Total # Case on [

Printed: Wednesday, February 19,



Oocket:6